

KEREN'S NURSERY HGS

FEE STRUCTURE SEP 2021 - AUG 2022

MONTHLY FEES	
BLUE GROUP	YELLOW, RED & GREEN GROUPS
Over 3 Years^	Under 3 Years^
09:00am – 3:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1586	09:00am – 3:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1602
08:00am – 3:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1762	08:00am – 3:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1780
09:00am – 4:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1700	09:00am – 4:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1717
08:00am – 4:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1859	08:00am – 4:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1878
09:00am – 5:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1745	09:00am – 5:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1762
08:00am – 5:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1886	08:00am – 5:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1905
09:00am – 6:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1811	09:00am – 6:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1829
08:00am – 6:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1968	08:00am – 6:00pm (Mon-Fri*) £1988
*Fridays closing at 2:00pm	*Fridays closing at 2:00pm

- Fees are fixed for the whole academic year.
- ^ Age as of 1st September 2021
- Fridays nursery is closing at 14:00.
- Security contribution of up to £50 per child will be added to the above monthly nursery fees in line with government security funding levels. (Does not apply to parents accessing only the free funding hours).
- Subject to availability, parents are able to access funded hours only (including 15-hour free entitlement for 2, 3&4 year olds and extended offer for 30 hours).